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Women / 2 / G
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Bruce2034
KPAC

9.250 9.475 9.7009.775 38.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Hall2087
Sonshine

8.875 9.250 9.1258.925 36.175
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Cally Blanco2093
Summit School

8.650 8.900 8.6758.700 34.925
3 5 6T 13 3 

3 

Cossima Smith2063
Omega

8.225 9.050 8.8258.800 34.900
13 3 5 7 4 

4 

Abigail Bean2048
New Bern

8.250 8.525 9.0008.975 34.750
12 11 2 3 5 

5 

Hallie Faulkner2069
Rose's

8.450 8.550 8.9508.700 34.650
8T 10 7T 4T 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Walters2126
Top Notch

8.525 8.450 8.9508.550 34.475
7 12T 9T 5T 7 

7 

Lindsay Voelsing2128
Top Notch

8.600 8.350 8.8758.625 34.450
4T 14 8 6 8 

8 

Melia Bordeaux2009
Carolina

8.425 8.725 8.7758.475 34.400
10 6 12 9 9 

9 

Sarah Stanaland2039
Lake Norman

8.600 8.675 8.7008.350 34.325
5T 7 15 12 10 

10 

Bethany Castillo2046
Langley

8.550 8.450 8.7508.550 34.300
6 13T 10T 10T 11 

11 

Megan Widener2051
New Bern

8.450 8.575 8.4258.500 33.950
9T 8T 11 15 12 

12 

Krista Whinnie2127
Top Notch

8.300 8.950 8.4758.150 33.875
11 4 16 14 13 

13 

Bailey Smith2077
Shooting Stars

8.150 7.600 8.7508.900 33.400
14 17 4 11T 14 

14 

Emma Ham2006
Carolina

8.075 7.975 8.8008.425 33.275
15 16 14 8 15T

15T

Sailor Powell2007
Carolina

8.025 8.575 8.2258.450 33.275
16 9T 13 17 16T

16T

Taylor Campbell2010
Carolina

7.900 8.225 8.2507.975 32.350
17 15 17 16 17 

17 
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